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199504030000
83321

04/03/1995
09:40:40

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199309180002
87101

199504240001
05821

04/24/1995
01:51:40

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199504030000
83651

199504240001
05831

04/24/1995
01:51:41

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199503280000
79091

199504240001
05841

04/24/1995
01:51:42

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOUTHTRUST
MORTGAGE
CORP

199503060000
56691

199504260001
08311

04/26/1995
10:13:31

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199504030000
84651

199504170000
99881

04/17/1995
04:11:36

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199503310000
81421

199504280001
10981

04/28/1995
11:27:15

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
AL

199504070000
90561

199504030000
83311

04/03/1995
09:40:39

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199309020002
67841

199504030000
83331

04/03/1995
09:40:41

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHEMICAL
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
CORP

199310270003
35641

199504200001
02531

04/20/1995
10:08:17

FLEET REAL
ESTATE
FUNDING
CORP

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

199503020000
54391


