Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Name= FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP; Date Recorded= 1995/04;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Туре	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199504030000 83321	04/03/1995 09:40:40	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE CORP					199309180002 87101	
199504240001 05821	04/24/1995 01:51:40	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199504030000 83651	
199504240001 05831	04/24/1995 01:51:41	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199503280000 79091	
199504240001 05841	04/24/1995 01:51:42	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOUTHTRUST MORTGAGE CORP					199503060000 56691	
199504260001 08311	04/26/1995 10:13:31	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF AL					199504030000 84651	
199504170000 99881	04/17/1995 04:11:36	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF AL					199503310000 81421	
199504280001 10981	04/28/1995 11:27:15	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF AL					199504070000 90561	
199504030000 83311	04/03/1995 09:40:39	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE CORP					199309020002 67841	
199504030000 83331	04/03/1995 09:40:41	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CHEMICAL RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE CORP					199310270003 35641	
199504200001 02531	04/20/1995 10:08:17	FLEET REAL ESTATE FUNDING CORP	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA					199503020000 54391	